CATALOGO
MARGOS

ALUMINIO

Los marcos son productos ideales
para promocién de productos vy
servicios en casi cualquier lugar.
Con mas o menos grosor, con
acabado recto o curvo, a una cara
o dos caras, con esquinas de
color, para interior o para
exterior, su acabado le brinda un
aspecto impactante ideal en sitios
donde se necesitan elementos
promocionales de calidad.

- doncarteltienda.es
- sefiales.net
- doncartel.es
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MARACAY

INFORMATION
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The Maracay frame is economically priced because the profile is thinner and
lightweight than other frames. Once this display is wall mounted though there is
virtually no difference. Perfect for restaurants, retail stores, community centers,
theatres, airports, supermarkets. Anti-reflective cover and screws included.

MARACAY A4  w:width H:Height D:Depth “mm MARACAY AT w:Wwidth H:Height D:Depth *mm
QTY  NwW GW C.BM Size (WxHXxD) QrYy Nw GW CBM Size {WxHxD)
Packing 10 0.4kg 51kg  0.0205 355x210%275 Packing 5 1.5kg N7kg 0.0726 F10x120x665
Visual {X-Y}  External (WxHxD} Visual (X-Y)  External (WxHxD)
Product 196x282 246x332x13 Product 587x838 637x888x13

14124 [ | Graphic Size: A4 2 W Graphic Size: Al

MARACAY A3  w:width H:Height D:Depth *mm
QrY N.w GwW CBM Size (WxHxD)

MARACAY H700 w:width H:Height D:Depth *mm
Qry Nw GwW CBM Size (WxHxD)

Packing 10 057kg  82kg 0.0363 480x210x360 Packing 10 122kg  147kg  0.0910 760x210x570

Visual {X-Y}  External {wWxHxD} Visual (X-Y)  External (WxHxD)
Product 284x409 334x507x13 Product 488x694 538x744x13
1 " . I .
1“2z OO0 Graphic Size: A3 une M Graphic: 500x700mm
MARACAY A2 W:Width H:Height D:Depth *mm MARACAY H1000 w: width H: Height D:Depth *mm
QTY  Nw GW C.BM Size (WxHxD} QrY  Nw GW CBM Size {(WxHxD)
Packing 10 09lkg 13.2kg 0.0672 660x210x485 Packing 5 1.7kg 12.9kg  0.0979 1060x120x770
Visual {X-Y}  External {wxHxD} Visual (X-Y)  External (WxHxD)
Product 406x587 456x637x13 Product 693x986 743x1036x13
1“2z O Graphic Size: A2 1“1zs W Graphic: 700X1000mm

doncarteltienda.es 02 doncarteltienda.es
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The Anadia frame is constructed from anodized aluminum with a matte silver
finish. It features Click spring-loaded action, so updating a presentation takes
only a few seconds. It includes screws and hangers for wall mounting. This
frame is perfect for restaurants, retail stores, movie theatres, airports, malls,
banks or for any other location requiring a frequent change of the graphics.
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Graphic Size
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500x700
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500x700
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500x700
700x1000

A0
700x1000

1000x1400

Visual {X-Y)
199x286
286x409
409x583
489x689
190x278
278x%401
401x575
480x680
275x398
398x572
572x819
478x678
678x978
8211169
680x980

980x1380

doncarteltienda.es

VISUAL SIZE
GRAPHICSIZE
EXTERNAL SIZE

External {(WxHxD)
237x324x12.50
324x477x12.50
447x621x12.50
527x727x12.50

242x329x12
329x452x12
452x626X12
532x732x12
339x462x13.3
462x636x13.3
663x884x13.3
542x742x13.3
742x1042x13.3
905x1253x14.5
764x1064x14.5

1064x1464x14.5

Profile

)
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Packing
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Nw
0.4kg
0.7kg

kg
1.3kg
0.45kg
0.65kg
1.05kg
1.4kg
0.8kg
1.2kg
2kg
1.5kg
2.55kg
4kg
3kg

5.55kg

GW
0.5kg
0.85kg
1.3kg
1.7kg
0.55kg
0.85kg
1.35kg
1.8kg
1.05kg
1.6kg
2.45kg
2kg
3.25kg
5.04kg
3.75kg

6.7kg

0.024

0.0061

0.0067

0.0104

0.0024

0.0061

0.0067

0.0104

0.0061

0.0067

0.0143

0.0104

0.0197

0.0291

0.01957

0.0398

el Sutsce
03 o

Size (WxHxD)
270x350x25
365x480x35
475%645x22
560x745x25
270x350x25
365x480x35
475%645x22
560x745x25
365x480x35
475%645x22
645x886x25
560x745x25
1075x780x25
1265x920x25
1075x780x25

1475x1080x25
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ANADIA

DOUBLE-SIDED
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The Double-sided Anadia frame is constructed from aluminum and has a
matte silver finish. It can be mounted vertically or horizontally, depending on
your sign or advertisement. We supply this frame with the necessary screws = N
and hangers for hanging. Insert your posters or graphics on top of the back
panel, replace the lens and flip the sides down. This frame features 2 ways
visibility, increasing advertisement exposure. Ideal for hanging in a storefront
window or from the ceiling allow for placement overhead, in a central location.

Packing

Ref. Graphic Size Visual {X-Y) External {WxHxD} Profile Q@ Nw GW CBM Size (WxHxD}

10.299 A3 283x406 347x470x31.6 1 1.25kg 1.6kg 0.0061 480x365x35
32
10.300 A2 406x580 470x664x31.6 1 1.85kg 215kg 0.0127 485x655x40
et
10.302 Al 580x827 644x891x31.6 ) 1 2.8kg 3.25kg 0.0235 660x890%40
10.303 500x700 486x686 550x750x31.6 1 2.3kg 2.8kg 0.0172 565x760x40
42

10.562 AQ 807x1155 891x1239x33.9

L 1 47kg 6.2kg 0.0430 905x1250x38
o
o
o) 1 4kg 4.85kg 0.0323 765%1055%40

doncarteltienda.es 04 doncarteltienda.es

10.566 700x1000 666x966 750x1050x33.9
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The Lima frame is constructed from anodized aluminum with a matte
silver finish. It features Click spring-loaded action, so updating a
presentation takes only a few seconds. It can be mounted vertically or
horizontally and it includes screws and hangers for wall mounting. This
frame is perfect for restaurants, retail stores, movie theatres, airports, malls,
banks or for any other location requiring a frequent change of the graphics.

LIMA *W: Width  H: Height

Ref. Graphic Size Visual (X-Y) External {WxHxD) Profile P(:;IYn)g NW GW C.B.M Size {(WxHxD)
10.210 A4 199x286 237x324x11.95 1 0.4kg 0.5kg 0.0024 270x350x25
10.209 A3 286x409 324x477x11.95 g 'L 1 0.7kg 0.85kg 0.0061 365%480x35
10.208 A2 409x583 447x621x11.95 ‘: ‘ @' 1 kg 1.3kg 0.0067 475%x645x22
10.211 500x700 489x689 527x727x11.95 1 1.3kg 1.7kg 0.0104 560x745x25
10.260 A4 190x278 242x329x11.5 1 0.45kg 0.55kg 0.0024 270x350x25
10.259 A3 278x%401 329x452x11.5 . ’L‘ 1 0.65kg 0.85kg 0.0061 365%480x35
10.258 A2 401x575 452x626X11.5 = l@ 1 1.05kg 1.35kg 0.0067 475%x645x22
10.261 500x700 480x680 532x732x11.5 1 1.4kg 1.8kg 0.0104 560x745x25
10.262 A3 275x398 339x462x13.75 1 0.8kg 1.05kg 0.0061 365%480x35
10.263 A2 398x572 462x636x13.75 32 1 1.2kg 1.6kg 0.0067 475%x645x22
10.264 Al 572x819 663x884x13.75 E]@ 1 2kg 2.45kg 0.0143 645x886%25
10.266 500x700 478x678 542x742x13.75 - 1 1.5kg 2kg 0.0104 560x745x25
10.267 700x1000 678x978 742x1042x13.75 1 2.6kg 3.5kg 0.0197 1075x780x25
10.270 A0 8211169 905x1253x13.75 42 1 kg 5.04kg 0.0291 1265x920x25
10.272 700x1000 680x980 764x1064x13.75 E l @ 1 3kg 375kg 0.0197 1075x780x25
10.268 1000x1400 980x1380 1064x1464x13.75 . 1 5.5kg 6.7kg 0.0398 1475x1080x25

doncarteltienda.es doncarteltienda.es
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The Double-sided Lima frame is constructed from aluminum and has a matte
silver finish. It can be mounted vertically or horizontally, depending on your
sign or advertisement. We supply this frame with the necessary screws and
hangers for hanging. Insert your posters or graphics on top of the back panel,
replace the lens and flip the sides down. This frame features 2 ways visibility,
increasing advertisement exposure. Ideal for hanging in a storefront window
or from the ceiling allow for placement overhead, in a central location.
Packing

Ref. Graphic Size Visual (X-Y) External (WxHxD) Profile Qry) Nw GW CB.M Size (WxHxD)

10.563 A3 283x406 347x470x32.39 - 1 1.25kg 1.6kg 0.0061 480x365x35

10.564 A2 406x580 470x664x32.39 - 1 1.85kg 215kg 0.0127 485x655x40

m
10.565 Al 580x827 644x891x32.39 = 1 2.8kg 3.25kg 0.0235 660x890x40
10.289 500x700 486x686 550x750x32.39 . 23kg 2.8kg 0.0172 565X760x40
2
10.257 A0 807X1155 891x1239x32.39 g i 47kg 6.2kg 0.0430 905x1250x38
A
o
10.560 700x1000 666x966 750x1050x32.39 - % 1 kg 4.85kg 0.0323 765x1055x40
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Indusind Bank |

Now make instant payments on-the-move
using IndusMobile

H Y VISUAL SIZE
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. ﬁ || : -
. Xglﬂ ‘ |
et
fiimr——
I VISUAL SIZE |
I %%%% x4 GRAPHICSIZE Indusind Bank brings you convenlence al your fingertips
EXTERNAL SIZE With Inclus you can make Payments, Transfer Funds,
Book Tickets and do so much more in an instant.
The Lima frame is constructed from anodized aluminum with a matte silver | A : E»S-:mm;-rﬁgm
finish and it features a front-loading frame wich can be secured shut with an |

Allenkeytokeeppostersprotected.Iltcanbemountedverticallyorhorizontally.
Screws and allen key wrench included. This Frame is perfect for being used
in restaurants, retail stores, community centers, movie theatres, airports,
banks or any other location requiring frequent changes of advertisements.

'l

Packing

Ref. Graphic Size Visual {X-Y) External {(WxHxD} Profile Q) Nw GW CBM Size (WxHxD)
10.280 Al 574x821 658x905x13.75 1 2.3kg 31kg 0.0153 672x912x25
10.281 AQ 821x1169 905x1253x13.75 42 1 4kg 5.04kg 0.0291 1265x920x65
10.282 500x700 480x680 564x764x13.75 a [ @ 1 1.8kg 2.35kg a.onz 580x771x25
10.283 700x1000 680x980 764x1064x13.75 1 3kg 3.75kg 0.0191 1075x780x25
10.278 1000x1400 980x1380 1064x1464x13.75 1 5.55kg 6.7kg 0.0398 1475x1080x25

doncarteltienda.es D7 doncarteltienda.es
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This Lima frame is constructed from anodized durable aluminum with
a matte silver finish. It is waterproof, rust proof and it includes an anti-
reflective plastic cover, protective overlay to prevent glare. Screws and
hangers are included. This frame is perfect for being used in restaurants,
retail stores, community centers, movie theatres, airports, banks or any
other outdoor location requiring frequent changes of advertisements.

LIMA WATERPROOF * W: Width
- Packing

Ref. Graphic Size Visual (X-Y) External {WxHxD) Profile Q) Nw GW C.BM Size (WxHxD)
10.285 Al 580x827 664x9TIX13.75 1 2kg 2.5kg 0.0153 672x912x25
10.286 AO 827175 911XI259x13.75 2 1 4kg 5.04kg 0.0291 1265x920%25

“l

10.287 500x700 486%686 570X770X13.75 P 1 1.65kg 2.01kg 0.0104 560X745x25
10.288 700x1000 686x986 770X1070x13.75 1 3.05kg 3.48kg 0.0191 1075x780%25
10.561 1000x1400 986x1386 1070x1470x13.75 1 5.55kg 6.7kg 0.0398 1475x1080x25

doncarteltienda.es \08 doncarteltienda.es
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The Serena anodized aluminum frame features a stylish bicolor design. It has
a 32mm width profile which features Click closing system. Graphics change
takes only afew seconds. Dueto its elegant appearance the single-sided frame

Serena is ideal for restaurants, hotels, theatres, offices, malls or any other
location requiring a distinctive look on the frames or a frequent changes of
posters. Also, protectiveanti-reflection cover, screwsand hangers areincluded.

SERENA
1 Packing o
Ref. Graphic Size Visual {(X-Y) External {(WxHxD} Profile Qm Nw GW CBM Size (WxHxD}
10.405 A4 188x275 252x339x13.35 1 0.4kg 0.5kg 0.0024 270%25x350
10.404 A3 275x398 339%462x13.35 2 1 0.7kg 0.95kg 0.0042 475%22x355
A
10.403 A2 398x572 462%636x13.35 ,,;1 @ 1 1.05kg 145kg 0.0067 475x22%645
10.408 500x700 478x678 542x742x13.35 1 1.35kg 1.85kg 0.0104 560x25x745
10.163 700x1000 678x978 742x1042x13.35 1 2.35kg 3.05kg 0.0197 1075%25x780

doncarteltienda.es doncarteltienda.es
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+ 8 + + +
N iy

w "
338 1 B
. m
m
324
m A ] H ¥ Visual Size

‘\“\%‘%}%%m ;

The Rainbow aluminum frame features 4 grey corners + 20 colored covers.
It has a 32mm width profile which features click closing system. Insert your
graphics on top of the back panel, replace the lens, and flip the sides down
to hold everything in place, so updating a presentation takes only a few
seconds. It can be mounted vertically or horizontally. Featuring 5 standard
sizes available. Due to its versatile design the single-sided frame Rainbow is
ideal for restaurants, hotels, theatres, offices, malls or any other location
requiring a distinctive look on the frames or a frequent changes of posters.
Also, Protective anti-reflection cover, screws and hangers are included.

Visual Size

—
GraphicSize

External Size

Ref. Graphic Size Visual {X-Y) External {(WxHxD}
13.590 A4 188x275 252x339x13.35
13.591 A3 275%398 339x462x13.35
13.592 A2 398x572 462x636x13.35
13.593 500x700 478x678 542x742x13.35
13.754 7001000 678x978 742X1042x13.35

doncarteltienda.es
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Profile
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RAINBOW

FRAME

Discounted Spa
Membership Offer

Start the New Year by Signing upfor 5 Star Health
Club Mernbership & Receive 30% Discoust.

P(ag'\?)g W GW CBM Size (WxHXD)
1 0.4kg 0.5kg 00024 270x25x350
1 07kg 095kg 0.0042 475x226355
1 1.05kg 145kg 0.0067 475%22%645
1 1.35kg 1.85kg 00104 560x25x745
1 2.35kg 3.05kg 0.0197 10754254780

doncarteltienda.es
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The Iscar aluminum frame features a stylish design with double-framed
appearance. It has a 34.9mm width profile which features click closing
system so updating a presentation takes only a few seconds. It can be
mounted vertically or horizontally. Featuring 5 standard sizes available.
Due to its elegant appearance the double-sided frame Iscar is ideal for
restaurants, hotels, theatres, offices, malls or any other location requiring
a distinctive look on the frames or a frequent changes of posters. Also,
Protective anti-reflection cover, screws and hangers are included.

Ref. Graphic Size Visual (X-Y) External {WxHxD) Profile P(:;IYn)g NW GW C.B.M Size {(WxHxD)
13.635 A3 278.2x401 346x471x11.5 1 1.04kg 119kg 0.0044 485x365x25
13.636 A2 401x575 471x645411.5 349 1 1.52kg 1.78kg 0.0080 660x485x25

13.637 Al 575x822 645x892x11.5 " l @ 1 234kg 2.78kg 00149 905%660%25
13.638 500x700mm 461x681 S51X75111.5 a2 1 1.87kg 2.20kg 00108 765X565%25

13.639 700x1000mm 681x981 751X1051x11.5 1 2.95kg 3.54kg 0.0204 1065x765x25

doncarteltienda.es 11 doncarteltienda.es
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ADDITION OLORS UPON REQUEST

The Trujillo aluminum Click frame is available in more colors upon request*.

RAL 5005 RAL 3020 RAL 6029 WOOD COLOR

3 5
o R —Y
|- X 1

L]
SN
l F\J: Visual Size jq
BN B EE

Trujillo aluminum frame features a stylish bicolor design with rounded corners. It

g

can be mounted vertically or horizontally and updating a poster takes only a few
seconds. 4 colors available upon request. Ideal for restaurants, markets, malls or any
other location requiring frequent changes of posters. Screws and hangers included.

Ref. Graphic Size Visual {X-Y) External (WxHxD) Profile P(a(?;'\?)g Nw GW CBM Size (WxHxD}

10.130 . A4 194.2x281 257x344x20.3 1 0.6kg 075 0.0039 360x275%40
10.131 . A3 278x402 344%468x20.3 1 kg 1.2kg 0.0061 365%480x35

10.132 . A2 402x575 468x641x20.3 32 1 1.65kg 215kg 0.0127 485x655%40

10.133 . Al 575x822 641x888x20.3 g[ @ 1 2.4kg 3.2kg 0.0235 660x890%40

~

10.134 . A0 822x1170 888x1236x20.3 1 4.4kg 5.45kg 0.0430 1250x905x38

10.135 . 500x700 481x681 547%747%20.3 1 1.95kg 2.4kg 0.0104 560X745x25

10.136 . . 700x1000 681x981 T47x1047%20.3 1 3.25kg 4kg 0.0323 765%1055%40

doncarteltienda.es 12 doncarteltienda.es
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DIMENSIONS *W: Width H:Height D:Depth

W

Lublin aluminum frame has
an open profile on one of its § :
narrow sides. The change of 1 » l
graphic is really fast and easy,
just insert your poster or
graphic through the groove
on the narrower side (W)
of the Lublin frame, so this
way, updating a presentation
takes only a few seconds.

i N

H Y VISUAL SIZE

Lublin frame is made of anodized aluminium. This aluminum is lightweight
but durable and can be hung either vertically or horizontally as well. The
antireflection plastic cover protects the graphics from tampering. Also, the
screws and hangers for wall mounting are included. Lublin frame is ideal for
restaurants, supermarkets, banks, movies theatres, airports, malls, offices,
lobby, at home or any other location requiring frequent changes of posters.

LUBLIN * W: Width H: Height D:Depth *mm
Ref. Graphic Size Visual {X-Y) External {(WxHxD} Profile P(aé_l?\?)g Nw GW CBM Size (WxHxD})
15
. A4 203x288 233x318x11 . — el 1 0.3kg 0.4kg 0.0020 325x245%25
" 15 " K
s R
A3 2%0x41 320x441x1 1 0.5kg 0.65kg 0.0037 450x332x25
! 72825 k k
10.588 A2 454%626 404x576x15 — 25 25 1 kg 1.3kg 0.0074 633%466x25
SIEIS SN
=
10.587 Al 628x872 578x822x15 M 1 17kg 2.25kg 0.0135 880x640x24

doncarteltienda.es \1 3 doncarteltienda.es
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INFORMATION
The Tarnow aluminum frame features a silver or a stunning black finished

design for being used with foamboard graphics. It can be mounted
vertically or horizontally and updating a poster is simple and fast. 7
standard sizes are available. Corner connections and Allen key are included.
The maximum panel or foam thickness is 5mm. The Tarnow frame is ideal
for restaurants, hotels, theatres, offices, malls or any other location
requiring a distinctive look on the frames or a frequent changes of posters.

Ref. Graphic Size Visual {X-Y) External {WxHxD) Profile Packing {QTY) Nw GW C.B.M Size {(WxHxD)
13.628 . A4 297x210 213x300x25.3 1 0.34kg 0.42kg 0.0025 315x230x35
13.629 . A3 420x297 300%423x25.3 1 0.45kg 0.58kg 0.0048 435031535
13.630 . A2 594x420 423x597x25.3 [ 1 0.59kg 0.82kg 0.0094 610x440x35

3
13.631 . Al 841x594 597x844x25.3 - | 1 0.80kg 1.21kg 0.0185 860x615x35
13.632 - . A0 N89x841 844xT192x25.3 253 1 110kg 1.89kg 0.0309 1025x860x35
13.633 . . 500%700 500%700 503x703x25.3 1 0.6%g 1.01kg 0.0130 715x520%35
13.634 . 700x1000 700x1000 703x1003x25.3 1 093kg 1.5kg 0.0256 1015%720x35

doncarteltienda.es 14 doncarteltienda.es
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This hanging light box for daily use combines the power of LED
illumination technology with the elegance of a thin profile. The frame
on each model is 17.8mm thick, making it one of the slimmest marketing
devices currently available. The small LED bulbs in the sides of the
window frame prevents against "hot" and "cold" spots appearing on
the graphics. Also, the Yucatan Light Box is suitale for wall-mounting.

Ref. Graphic Size Visual (%Y} External (WxHxD) Profile P(a(;'\’(‘f w GW CBM Size (WxHD)
13.207 A0 828x1176 880x1228x17.8 1 7.25kg 10.1kg 0.0737 910x1350x60
13.208 Al 581x828 633x880x17.8 1 3.95kg 5.5kg 0.0398 660x1005x60
13.209 A2 407x581 459x633x17.8 25 1 21kg 3kg 0.0222 490x755%60
13.210 A3 284x407 336x459x17.8 E LED 1 1.3kg 1.95kg 0.0128 365x585x60
13.211 A4 197x284 249x336x17.8 e 1 0.8kg 1.2kg 0.0077 280x460x60
]3_295 500x700 487x686 539x738x17.8 1 2.85kg 41kg 0.0296 570x865x60
13.296 700x1000 687x987 739x1039x17.8 1 5.3kg 7.3kg 0.0538 770x1165x60

* Other sizes available upon request / Autres dimension sur demande / Outros tamanhos disponiveis sob consulta / Otros tamafios disponibles bajo pedido.

doncarteltienda.es doncarteltienda.es



MARCOS DE ALUMINIO SO0XDOO

FRAME DETAILS

ARTEGA

DIMENSIONS

x2
T VISUAL
SIZE

AN\
AR [T —

———EXTERNAL SIZE

INFORMATION

Artega Light box for daily use combines the power of LED illumination
technology with the elegance of a thin anodized aluminium 32mm profile. The
frame on each model is19.75mm thick, making it one of the slimmest marketing
devices currently available. The small LED bulbs in the sides of the window
prevents against "hot" and "cold" spots appearing on the graphics. Also, the
Artega Light Box is suitale for wall-mounting. AC power supply included.

ARTEGA
Packing
Ref. Graphic Size Visual (X-Y) External (WxHxD) Profile Qry) Nw GW CB.M Size (WxHxD)
13.202 A0 815x1163 880x1228x19.75 1 7.25kg 10.1kg 0.0737 910X1350x60
13.203 Al 568x815 633x880x19.75 1 3.95kg 5.5kg 0.0398 660x1005X60
13.204 A2 394x568 459x633x19.75 32 1 21kg 31kg 0.0222 490x755x60
@
13.205 A3 271394 336x459x19.75 = LED 1 1.3kg 1.95kg 0.0128 365X585%60
[a)
13.206 A4 184x271 249x336X19.75 1 0.8kg 1.2kg 0.0077 280x460x60
13.293 500x700 474x673 539x738x19.75 1 2.85kg 47kg 0.0296 570x865%60
13.294 700x1000 674x974 739x1039x19.75 1 5.3kg 7.3kg 0.0538 770x1165x60

* Other sizes available upon request / Autres dimension sur demande / Outros tamanhos disponiveis sob consulta / Otros tamafos disponibles bajo pedido.

doncarteltienda.es ‘1\6 doncarteltienda.es



MARCOS DE ALUMINIO SO0OXDOO

DIMENSIONS

The Campeche frame display is built from sturdy, durable aluminum frame.
With Click System and edge-light LED bulbs, Campeche lightbox stand is useful
for darker venues, such as halls and movie theaters. The convex holder helps
graphics pop out, ensuring that the double sided poster display can be seen
from any angle. Designed for day or night time use, the illuminated lightbox
stand has clear PVC lens to prevent glare, while the LED bulbs highlight signage.

Ref.

13.217

13.218

13.219

13.220

13.221

13.291

13.292

CAMPECHE

x2
l T > VISUAL SIZE
B

(

PN T e —

EXTERNAL SIZE

Packi

Graphic Size Visual {X-Y} External {(WxHxD) Profile (ngYn)g Nw GW C.B.M Size (WxHxD)
A0 815x1163 880x1228x%20.15 1 7.25kg 10.7kg 0.0737 910x1350x60
Al 568x815 633x880x20.15 1 3.95kg 5.5kg 0.0398 660x1005x60
A2 394x568 459x633x20.15 32 1 21kg 31kg 0.0222 490x755%60

I
A3 271x394 336x459x20.15 S LED 1 1.3kg 1.95kg 0.0128 365x585x60

o

[a]
A4 184x271 249x336x20.15 1 0.8kg 1.2kg 0.0077 280x460x60
500x700 A474x673 539x738x20.15 1 2.85kg 41kg 0.0296 570x865x60
700x1000 674x974 739x1039x20.15 1 5.3kg 7.3kg 0.0538 770x1165x60

* Other sizes available upon request / Autres dimension sur demande / Outros tamanhos disponiveis sob consulta / Otros tamarios disponibles bajo pedido.

doncarteltienda.es v doncarteltienda.es



MARCOS DE ALUMINIO SORDO®

NOGALES

DIMENSIONS

* W: Width H:Height D:Depth

TUBE
H

T VISUAL
SIZE

VISUAL SIZE
GRAPHIC SIZE
EXTERNAL SIZE

The Nogales 2-sided frame is built from sturdy, durable aluminum frame. With
an easy-to-use snap frame and edge-lit LED bulbs, Lainster lightbox stand
is useful for darker venues, such as halls and movie theaters. The vertical
holder tubes, ensuring that the double sided poster display can be seen from
any angle. Designed for day or night time use, the illuminated lightbox stand
has clear PVC lens to prevent glare, while the LED bulbs highlight signage.

Cot - External Packing
Ref. Graphic Size Visual (X-Y) (WxtHxD} Tube H Profile @ W GW C.B.M Size {WxHxD)
13.190 A0 815x1163 880x1228x32.2 1228 1 10.8kg 13.4kg 01050 964x1379x79
13.191 Al 568x815 633x880x32.2 880 1 6.05kg 7.85kg 0.0584 717x1031x79
32

13.192 A2 394x568 459x633%32.2 633 1 3.5kg 4.6kg 0.0336 543x784x79
13.193 A3 271x394 336x459%32.2 459 3 LED 1 275kg 2.85kg 0.0140 420%610x79

a)

[a]
13.194 A4 184x271 249x336x32.2 336 1 1.35kg 1.9kg 0.0128 333x487x79
13.289 500x700 474%673 539x738x32.2 738 1 4.55kg 5.85kg 0.0438 623x890x79
13.290 700x1000 674x974 739x1039x32.2 1039 1 7.95kg 9.95kg. 0.0727 790x1165x79

demande

doncarteltienda.es
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La Cartelera y el Equipamiento Comercial, SL
Calle Luis I, 45 Nave A

Poligono Industrial de Vallecas

28031 Madrid

info@doncarteltienda.es

Teléfono gratuito de atencién a clientes:
900 897 122

Horario de Lunes a Jueves:
De9ald4hydel6ai18h.

Horario Viernes: De 9 a 14 h.

facebook.com/doncarteltienda

@doncarteltienda

youtube.

instagram.com/doncarteltienda/

es.plnterest.

n

linkedin

T

HECHORA
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